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View:
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Investor Centre | Link Market Services

NCM, X******0679 (MR HONG CHEANG KHOO + MRS SAW KEE CH'NG <H KHOO & S CHNG SUPER A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy)

05/04/2018

to (dd/mm/yyyy)

Displaying Payment History from 05 Apr 2018 to 05 Apr 2022

05/04/2022

Payment
Date

31/03/2022
30/09/2021
25/03/2021
25/09/2020
27/03/2020
26/09/2019
22/03/2019
05/10/2018

02/05/2018

Issuer

HIN/SRN
EMP ID

XFr (0579

Payment
Type

Dividend

Payment
Amount

$1,775.27 AUD
$8,279.29 AUD
$2,895.75 AUD
$3,657.01 AUD
$1,703.26 AUD
$3,219.36 AUD
$1,570.79 AUD
$2,257.49 AUD

$1,452.74 AUD

Payment Status

Direct Credit (Paid)

https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/#/PaymentHistory/Index

Download
Statement
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