

## **Investor Centre**

## Payment History



NCM, X\*\*\*\*\*\*0679 (MR HONG CHEANG KHOO + MRS SAW KEE CH'NG <H KHOO & S CHNG SUPER A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 05/04/2018 to (dd/mm/yyyy) 05/04/2022

Displaying Payment History from 05 Apr 2018 to 05 Apr 2022

Payment Date	Issuer	HIN/SRN EMP ID	Payment Type	Payment Amount	Payment Status	Download Statement
31/03/2022	NCM	X******0679	Dividend	\$1,775.27 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	₹~
30/09/2021	NCM	X******0679	Dividend	\$8,279.29 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	<b>"</b> ~
25/03/2021	NCM	X******0679	Dividend	\$2,895.75 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	<b>"</b> ~
25/09/2020	NCM	X******0679	Dividend	\$3,657.01 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	<b>"</b> ~
27/03/2020	NCM	X******0679	Dividend	\$1,703.26 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	<b>T</b> -
26/09/2019	NCM	X******0679	Dividend	\$3,219.36 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	<b>T</b> _
22/03/2019	NCM	X******0679	Dividend	\$1,570.79 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	<b>"</b> ~
05/10/2018	NCM	X******0679	Dividend	\$2,257.49 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	<b>"</b> ~
02/05/2018	NCM	X******0679	Dividend	\$1,452.74 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	" <u>_</u>

Viewing 1 - 9 of 9

